1950
Date
9/8
9/22
9/29
10/5
10/12
10/19
10/28
11/3
11/10
11/17

1951
Date
9/14
9/21
9/28
10/5
10/12
10/26
11/2
11/9
11/16

1952
Date
9/12
9/19
9/26
10/3
10/10
10/24
10/31
11/7
11/14
11/21

DS
38

33
65
33
39
22
25
42
18

DS

15
12
14

32

13

DS
21
19
18
30

13
13
12
19
26

Opponent
Buda
Pflugerville *
Prairie Lea *
Kyle *
Dowdy *
Manor *

St. Mary's (Fredericksburg)

Blanco *
St. Stephens
Buda *

District: 11B (6-man)
Record: 6-4

Finish: Third

Coach: G. A. Pringle

Opponent
TSD
Schertz-Cibolo
Hutto

Liberty Hill *
Round Rock *
Burnet "B"
Florence *
Leander *
Johnson City *

District: 29B (lI-man)
Record: 6-3

Finish: Fourth
Coach: John Malone

Opponent
Schertz-Cibolo (6-man)
Burnet "B"
Hutto *
Liberty Hill *
Bastrop *
Bertram
TSD
Florence *
Leander *
Manor *

District: 29B

Score
13
21

17
28
24
30
34
26

Score
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1953
Date
9/18
9/25
10/2
10/9
10/16
10/23
10/30
11/6
11/13
11/20

1954
Date
9/9
9/24
10/1
10/9
10/15
10/29
11/5
11/13
11/19

1955
Date
9/9
9/15
9/23
9/30
10/14
10/21
10/28
11/4

DS

14

12

22
33
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Record: 5-5
Finish: Fourth
Coach: John Malone

Opponent
Marble Falls
St. Stephens
TSD
Bastrop
Manor
Bertram
Liberty Hill
Leander
Florence
Blanco

District:

Record: 3-7

Finish:

Coach: Lawrence Parker

Opponent
Marble Falls
St. Stephens
Schertz-Cibolo
San Marcos "B"
Manor

Liberty Hill
Leander
Florence
Blanco

District:

Record: 0-9

Finish: Last

Coach: Bailey Daugherty

Opponent
Comfort

San Marcos "B"
Johnson City
Schertz-Cibolo
Manor

Buda

Leander
Liberty Hill

Score
27
25

38

38
25
20

Score
32
39
31
20
38
47
80
25
32

Score
13

14

26
25
50
12
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1956
Date
9/7
9/15
9/21
9/28
10/5
10/19
10/26
11/2
11/9
11/16

1957
Date
9/14
9/20
9/27
10/11
10/18
10/25
11/1
11/8
11/15

1958
Date
9/5
9/19
9/26
10/2
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Florence
Blanco

District:

Record: 2-8

Finish: Last

Coach: Bailey Daugherty

Opponent
Comfort

San Marcos "B"
Johnson City
Schertz-Cibolo
Blanco
Florence

Buda

Manor
Leander
Liberty Hill

District: 34B
Record: 2-8
Finish: Fifth
Coach: Bailey Daugherty

Opponent
San Marcos "B"
Johnson City
Schertz-Cibolo
Salado
Florence

Buda

Manor

Leander

Del Valle

District:

Record: 2-7

Finish: Last

Coach: Bailey Daugherty

Opponent

San Marcos Academy

Allen Academy

TSD

St. Mary's (Fredericksburg)

40
55

Score
13

34
34
37
27
19
22
41
13

Score

33
32
14
53
34
21
34
34

Score
56
20
22
34
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1959
Date
9/18
9/25
10/2
10/9
10/16
10/23
10/30
11/6
11/13
11/20

DS

14

12

22
33

Bishop Forest (Schulenburg)

District: None (Kicked out of UIL)

Record: 0-4-1
Finish: None

Coach: Bailey Daugherty

Opponent
Marble Falls
St. Stephens
TSD
Bastrop
Manor
Bertram
Liberty Hill
Leander
Florence
Blanco

District:
Record: 3-7
Finish:

Coach: Lawrence Parker
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