			_
DS	Opponent	Score	Site
38	Buda	13	Here
6	Pflugerville *	21	Here
33	Prairie Lea *	0	Here
65	Kyle *	6	There
33	Dowdy *	17	There
39	Manor *	28	There
22	St. Mary's (Fredericksburg)	24	There
25	Blanco *	30	Here
42	St. Stephens	34	Here
18	Buda *	26	There
	District: 11B (6-man)		
	Record: 6-4		
	Finish: Third		
	Coach: G. A. Pringle		
	6 33 65 33 39 22 25 42	38 Buda 6 Pflugerville * 33 Prairie Lea * 65 Kyle * 33 Dowdy * 39 Manor * 22 St. Mary's (Fredericksburg) 25 Blanco * 42 St. Stephens 18 Buda * District: 11B (6-man) Record: 6-4 Finish: Third	38 Buda 13 6 Pflugerville * 21 33 Prairie Lea * 0 65 Kyle * 6 33 Dowdy * 17 39 Manor * 28 22 St. Mary's (Fredericksburg) 24 25 Blanco * 30 42 St. Stephens 34 18 Buda * 26 District: 11B (6-man) Record: 6-4 Finish: Third

1951				
Date	DS	Opponent	Score	Site
9/14	7	TSD	0	Here
9/21	15	Schertz-Cibolo	7	Here
9/28	12	Hutto	0	Here
10/5	14	Liberty Hill *	0	There
10/12	0	Round Rock *	33	There
10/26	32	Burnet "B"	0	There
11/2	6	Florence *	7	There
11/9	13	Leander *	0	Here
11/16	0	Johnson City *	32	Here
•		District: 29B (II-man)		
		Record: 6-3		

Record: 6-3 Finish: Fourth

Coach: John Malone

1952				
Date	DS	Opponent	Score	Site
9/12	21	Schertz-Cibolo (6-man)	0	Here
9/19	19	Burnet "B"	0	Here
9/26	18	Hutto *	0	There
10/3	30	Liberty Hill *	0	Here
10/10	0	Bastrop *	7	Here
10/24	13	Bertram	25	There
10/31	13	TSD	15	There
11/7	12	Florence *	20	Here
11/14	19	Leander *	20	There
11/21	26	Manor *	6	There

District: 29B

Record: 5-5 Finish: Fourth

Coach: John Malone

1953				
Date	DS	Opponent	Score	Site
9/18	7	Marble Falls	27	There
9/25	14	St. Stephens	25	There
10/2	6	TSD	0	Here
10/9	12	Bastrop	38	There
10/16	0	Manor	7	Here
10/23	22	Bertram	0	Here
10/30	33	Liberty Hill	0	There
11/6	6	Leander	38	Here
11/13	0	Florence	25	There
11/20	0	Blanco	20	Here
•		District:		
		Record: 3-7		
		Finish:		
		Coach: Lawrence Parker		
1954				
Date	DS	Opponent	Score	Site

1954				
Date	DS	Opponent	Score	Site
9/9	0	Marble Falls	32	Here
9/24	0	St. Stephens	39	Here
10/1	0	Schertz-Cibolo	31	There
10/9	6	San Marcos "B"	20	Here
10/15	0	Manor	38	There
10/29	0	Liberty Hill	47	Here
11/5	0	Leander	80	There
11/13	0	Florence	25	Here
11/19	0	Blanco	32	There
		District:		

Record: 0-9 Finish: Last

Coach: Bailey Daugherty

1955				
Date	DS	Opponent	Score	Site
9/9	19	Comfort	13	There
9/15	19	San Marcos "B"	6	Here
9/23	0	Johnson City	14	There
9/30	0	Schertz-Cibolo	6	Here
10/14	0	Manor	26	Here
10/21	13	Buda	25	There
10/28	0	Leander	50	Here
11/4	6	Liberty Hill	12	There

11/11 11/18	8 0	Florence Blanco	40 55	There Here
•		District: Record: 2-8 Finish: Last Coach: Bailey Daugherty		
1956 Date 9/7 9/15 9/21 9/28 10/5 10/19 10/26 11/2 11/9 11/16	DS 0 6 7 7 0 0 0 6 0 30	Opponent Comfort San Marcos "B" Johnson City Schertz-Cibolo Blanco Florence Buda Manor Leander Liberty Hill District: 34B Record: 2-8 Finish: Fifth	Score 13 0 34 34 37 27 19 22 41 13	Site Here Here There There Here Here There Here There
1057		Coach: Bailey Daugherty		
1957 Date 9/14 9/20 9/27 10/11 10/18 10/25 11/1 11/8 11/15	DS 7 6 6 26 0 9 13 0 12	Opponent San Marcos "B" Johnson City Schertz-Cibolo Salado Florence Buda Manor Leander Del Valle	6 33 32 14 53 34 21 34 34	Site Here There Here There There Here Here Here
•		District: Record: 2-7 Finish: Last Coach: Bailey Daugherty		
1958 Date 9/5 9/19 9/26 10/2	DS 0 6 8 0	Opponent San Marcos Academy Allen Academy TSD St. Mary's (Fredericksburg)	Score 56 20 22 34	Site There Here There Here

10/9	0	Bishop Forest (Schulenburg)	0	There
		District: None (Kicked out of UIL) Record: 0-4-1		
		Finish: None		
		Coach: Bailey Daugherty		
1959				
Date	DS	Opponent	Score	Site
9/18	7	Marble Falls	27	There
9/25	14	St. Stephens	25	There
10/2	6	TSD	0	Here
10/9	12	Bastrop	38	There
10/16	0	Manor	7	Here
10/23	22	Bertram	0	Here
10/30	33	Liberty Hill	0	There
11/6	6	Leander	38	Here
11/13	0	Florence	25	There
11/20	0	Blanco	20	Here

District: Record: 3-7

Finish:

Coach: Lawrence Parker